
WHS CLUBS 2022-2023
ACADEMIC CLUBS

Academic Team Sponsor TBA
Ceramics Club Kati Bowden kati.stroud@knoxschools.org

Debate Team Angela Shilling 
Stacey Reece

angela.shilling@knoxschools.org
stacey.reece@knoxschools.org

DECA Paul Romero paul.romero@knoxschools.org

Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) Lynn Raymond
Alex Walls

lynn.raymond@knoxschools.org
alex.walls @knoxschools.org

Future Educator Leadership Academy Laura Davis laura.davis@knoxschools.org
German Club Xandy van den Berg anton.vandenberg@knoxschools.org
HOSA Ryan Wolard james.wolard@knoxschools.org
IB Ambassadors Valerie Schmidt-Gardner valerie.schmidtgardner@knoxschools.org
Mu Alpha Theta Celeste White celeste.white@knoxschools.org
National Art Honors Society Michelle Ayres michelle.ayres@knoxschools.org
National Honors Society Sam McElfresh samantha.mcelfresh@knoxschools.org
Sociedad Honoraria Hispánica Katie Keaney (formerly Hunt) katie.keaney@knoxschools.org
Société Honoraire de Français Florence (Madame) Fillers florence.fillers@knoxschools.org
Science Olympiad Elissa LaPointe elissa.lapointe@knoxschools.org
Student Council Emily Bast emily.bast@knoxschools.org

VEX Robotics Lauren Fisher & Jay Martin
lauren.fisher@knoxschools.org jay.
martin@knoxschools.org

Youth Government
Lou Gallo lou.gallo@knoxschools.orgHarvard Model Congress

Model UN
SERVICE CLUBS

Family, Career and Community Leaders of 
America (FCCLA) Sponsor TBA
Netflix or The Novel? Club Nancy Williams nancy.williams@knoxschools.org    
Interact (Rotary) Club David Krebs david.krebs@knoxschools.org

Key Club Amanda Smith                           
Kristin Simerly

amanda.smith6@knoxschools.org   kristin.
simerly@knoxschools.org

XHunger Lisa Capps                           
Hannah Johnson                    

lisa.capps@knoxschools.org
hannah.johnson@knoxschools.org

POC Club Denise Johnson denise.johnson@knoxschools.org
INTEREST CLUBS

Acappella Club Drew Carpenter drew.carpenter@knoxschools.org
Animation Club Kat Furnari kat.furnari@knoxschools.org
Bowling Club Claudia Perez claudia.perez@knoxschools.org
Boys Bible Study Rick Kuhlman (865) 250-5479
Chess Team Peggy Hardwig peggy.hardwig@knoxschools.org

Climbing Team
Ember Lundy                             
Lauren Seaman

ember.lundy@knoxschools.org lauren.
seaman@knoxschools.org



Club de Lectura Michelle Casini michelle.casini@knoxschools.org
Color Guard/Winter Guard Laura Davis laura.davis@knoxschools.org
Computer/Programming Club Gina Hodges gina.hodges@knoxschools.org
Environmental Club David Krebs david.krebs@knoxschools.org
Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) Nat Scott nat.scott@knoxschools.org
Francophile Club Florence (Madame) Fillers florence.fillers@knoxschools.org
Gay Straight Alliance Samantha McElfresh                    samantha.mcelfresh@knoxschools.org 
Girls Bible Study TBD
Hiking Club Xandy van den Berg anton.vandenberg@knoxschools.org
Improv Club Erin Umicevic & Lisa Capps erin.housamumicevic@knoxschools.org
International Club Michelle Casini michelle.casini@knoxschools.org
Pep Club Samantha Roloff samantha.roloff@knoxschools.org
PLUS Mentoring Kelly Page kelly.page@knoxschools.org
Prom Committee Paula Franklin paula.franklin@knoxschools.org
Rebeldes Unidos Michelle Casini michelle.casini@knoxschools.org
Step Team Churchie Riley anita.riley@knoxschools.org
Teens For Christ Paul Romero paul.romero@knoxschools.org
Ultimate Frisbee TBD


